
City of Crossville

Legislation Text

392 North Main Street
Crossville, Tennessee 38555

Approval to approve contract and award bid for Palace Theater Masonry Restoration

SUMMARY: The City Received the following two bids for the restoration:

Midwest Maintenance, Inc-base bid of $142,435
Wasco Inc base-bid of $187,289

The Architect of record, Kim Chamberlin, recommends the low bid of Midwest Maintenance, Inc. with
the approval of the attached contract.

A budget amendment was approved on 3rd reading on January 14 for this project.

BUDGET ACCOUNT: 110-44400-930-001

NECESSARY COUNCIL ACTION: Approve bid and contract

File #: 20-0087, Version: 1

City of Crossville Printed on 1/6/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

